arwnE

Name of Listed Entity:Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Ldimited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2021

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?

2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?

3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in?

5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?

7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No

8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Catego Nos. of No. of fully No. No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
ry ry of shareh paid up of shares nos. g as a % of class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
0] shareho olders equity Partly underlyi shares total no. of Underl assuming shares pledged or shares held
Ider paid- ng shares ying full
n up _ conversion
(1 shares equity |Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstandin of otherwise in
held shares |Receipts vy = per SCRR, convertible|securities (as Xin encumbered | dematerializ
(Iv) held (D) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities |percentage of (Xt ed form
V) (D) (vimy (including |diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Rights Total Warrants) |capital) No. Asa | No. As a XIV
as a (a) % of (@) % of
(A+B+C2) % of ) total total
(A+B+ Shar Share
Clas s eg: Clas Tot al C) Xn= es s held
X s (VIN+(X) held (b)
eg:y As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Promoter |7 20646106 0 2064610 66.95 20646106 20646106(66.95 0 66.95 61697 [2.99 20646106
& 6 2
Promoter
Group
B Public 14419 10190301 0 1019030 33.05 10190301 1019030133.05 0 33.05 0 10190296
1
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter
- Non
Public
C1 Shares |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlyin
g DRs
C2 Shares |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
held by
Employe
e Trusts
Total 14426 30836407 0 3083640(100 30836407 30836407100 0 100 61697 |2 30836402
7 2




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & No. No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin| Number of Number of Number of
Name of
of the share| fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older| paid equity | underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying jassuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (mny up shares | Depository held d as per Outstandin ffull X1y otherwise in
9
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible [conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) v IV+V+VI) 1957 securities  |of (X1I) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Tot |(including [convertible | No. (a) As a No. As a (XIV)
al - % of (@) % of
(V) As a % of as arrants) [securities ( total total
a% Shar share s
(A+B+C2) of X) as a es held (b)
Tot held
(v Class X Clas | Tot al al percentage (b)
sY Vot of
ing cs;pail{:I)
his () =
(VID+(X)
% of
A+B+C
2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/ [7 20646106 0 0 2064610666.95 206461060 (20646106 [66.9 0 66.95 [616972 2.99 20646106
Hindu 5
undivided
Family
BHANU (1 482829 0 0 482829 [1.57 482829 |0 1482829 (1570 1.57 42733 8.85 482829
GOPI
MAKHARI
A
RANJANA |1 414647 0 0 414647 (1.34 414647 (0 414647 (134 0 1.34 38955 9.39 414647
PUNIT
MAKHARI
A
PUNIT 1 0571759 0 0 0571759 [31.04 571759 0 9571759 [31.0 0 31.04 201166 2.1 0571759
GOPIKISH 4
AN




MAKHARI
A

GAUTAM
GOPIKISH
AN
MAKHARI
A

9318409

0318409

30.22

0318409

9318409

30.2

30.22

201166

2.16

9318409

GOPI
KRISHAN
MAKHARI
A

377986

377986

1.23

377986

377986

1.23

1.23

20855

5.52

377986

ARADHAN
A
MAKHARI
A

438289

438289

1.42

438289

438289

1.42

1.42

72660

16.58

438289

RAGHAV
MAKHARI
A

42187

42187

0.14

42187

42187

0.14

0.14

39437

03.48

42187

Central

Government
State

Government

(s)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A1)

20646106

20646106

20646106

20646106

66.95

616972

20646106

Foreign

0

o

o

0

0

[«)

0

(=)

0

0

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/

0

0

0

0

0

0




Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |AnyOther 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(Q2)
Total 7 20646106 0 0 2064610666.95 206461060 (20646106 [66.9 0 66.95 616972 2.99 20646106
Shareholdin 5
g of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+AX
2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid- shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid up underl shares calculate (IX) Underl g,asa% shares (XIlI) pledged or shares held
0] (D) up equit ying held VIl d as per ying assuming otherwise in
equity y Deposit = SCRR, QOutsta full encumbered dematerializ
share share ory IV+V+VI 1957 nding conversion (Xl ed form
s held s Receip As a % of No of Voting Rights Tot conver of No. As a No. |[Asa (XIV)
(Iv) held ts (VI) (A+B+C2) al tible convertible (@) % of (Not %
V) VI as se_curit securities total appli of
Class X Cla Tot al ao‘;/o (inlilsud perE:aeSn?age SQ:r ca;)Ie t;lt
s Tot ing of diluted held (@) sh
s al Warra she_lre (b) are
Vot nts) capital) s
ing (X) (X1I) hel
1 [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  |Mutual 990000 0 09000 1[0.32 99000 |0 99000 .32 0 0.32 0 99000
Funds/
b |Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 P 0 0 0
Capital Funds




/ President of

Alternate 38502 385028 [1.25 385028 385028 [1.25 1.25 385028

Investment 8

Funds

AEQUITAS 38502 385028 [1.25 385028 385028 [1.25 1.25 385028

EQUITY 3

SCHEME |

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

'Venture

Capital

Investors

Foreign 12450 124500 0.4 124500 124500 0.4 0.4 124500

Portfolio 0

Investors

Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Institutions/

Banks

Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Funds/

Pension

Funds

Any Other 40378 403783 [1.31 403783 403783 [1.31 1.31 403783

(specify) 3

Other 40378 403783 [1.31 403783 403783 [1.31 1.31 403783
3

INDIA MAX 40378 403783 [1.31 403783 403783 [1.31 1.31 403783

INVESTMEN 3

T FUND

LIMITED

Sub-Total 10123 1012311 3.28 1012311 1012311 3.28 3.28 1012311

(B)(1) 11

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Government/

State

Government(s




India

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(B)(2)

3  [Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
institutions

a  (Individuals - (13394 68999 6899912 22.38 6899912 6899912 22.3 22.38 6899907

12 8

i Individual 13359 52855 5285558 (17.14  |5285558 5285558 (17.1 17.14 5285553
shareholders 58 4
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

il |Individual 35 16143 1614354 5.24 1614354 1614354 5.24 5.24 1614354
shareholders 54
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

b INBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
registered
with RBI

c [Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts

d |Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

e |Any Other  [1020 (22780 2278078(7.39 2278078 2278078(7.39 7.39 2278078
(specify) 78
Bodies 99 10852 1085202 3.52 1085202 1085202 3.52 3.52 1085202
Corporate 02
Aequitas 1 31078 310787 [1.01 310787 310787 [1.01 1.01 310787
Investment 7

Consultancy




Private

Limited

Clearing 54 85772 85772 (0.28 85772 85772 [0.28 0.28 85772

Members

HUF 465 64127 641278 [2.08 641278 641278 2.08 2.08 641278
8

Non-Resident 402 146582 465826 [1.51 465826 465826 [1.51 1.51 465826

Indian (NRI) 6

Sub-Total 14414 Q1779 917799029.77 19177990 9177990 29.7 29.77 9177985

(B)(3) 90 7

Total Public 14419 (10190 101903033.05 (1019030 1019030 33.0 33.05 10190296

Shareholding 301 1 1 1 5

(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)®3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
CM)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




