- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Ldimited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2021
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	3 3 1 3 1	No	
	up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	
	Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
	in?		•
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No	
	otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No	
	Voting Rights?		
7	6 6	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant	No	
	beneficial owner?		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Catego ry of shareho Ider (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid- up	No. of shares underlyi ng	Total nos. shares	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares	Number o	of Voting class of	Rights held in e securities	each	No. of Shares Underl ying	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion	Numb Lock sha	ed in	SI	nber of hares liged or	Number of equity shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(IX)		Outstandin					erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as	<u>(X</u>	<u>II)</u>	encu	mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of	1		(XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					0400
							As a % of	No of Vot	ing Righ	ts	Total as a	Warrants)	capital)	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)				% of (A+B+	(X)			total Shar		total Share	
								Clas s eg:	Clas	Tot al	(C)		(XI)= (VII)+(X)		es		s held	
								X	s eg:y				As a % of	1	held (b)		(b)	
													(A+B+C2)					
A	Promoter & Promoter	7	20646106	0	0	2064610 6	66.95	20646106	0	20646106	66.95	0	66.95	61697 2	2.99			20646106
	Group																	
В	Public	14419	10190301	0	0	1019030 1	33.05	10190301	0	10190301	33.05	0	33.05		0			10190296
С	Non Promoter - Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
C1	Shares underlyin g DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
C2	Shares	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	held by																	
	Employe																	
	e Trusts																	
	Total	14426	30836407	0	0	3083640 7	100	30836407	0	30836407	100	0	100	61697 2	2			30836402

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Number of	Voting	Rights held in		No. of	Shareholdin	Number	of	Numbe	er of	Number of
	of the	share h	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	each c	lass of	securities			g , as a %	Locked in	n	Shar	es	equity
	Shareholders	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate			(IX)		Underlying	assuming	shares		pledge	ed or	shares held
	(1)	(III)	ир	shares	Depository	held	d as per					Outstandin g	full	(XII	<i>I</i>)	otherv	vise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion			encumb	pered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957						of			(XIII)	ed form
			s held					No of Votir	g Righ	nts	Tot al		convertible	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a % of				as	Warrants)	securities (total	(u)	total	
							(A+B+C2)	-			a % of	(X)	as a		Shar es		share s held (b)	
							(VIII)	Class X	Clas s Y	Tot al	Tot al Vot		percentage of		held (b)			
									3 ,		ing rig		share capital)					
											hts		(XI) = (VII)+(X)					
													% of A+B+C					
													2					
1	Indian	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Individuals/ Hindu undivided	7	20646106	0	0	20646106	66.95	20646106	50	20646106	66.9 5	0	66.95	616972	2.99			20646106
	Family																	
		1	482829	0	0	482829	1.57	482829	0	482829	1.57	0	1.57	42733	8.85			482829
	GOPI																	
	MAKHARI A																	
	RANJANA	1	414647	0	0	414647	1.34	414647	0	414647	1.34	0	1.34	38955	9.39			414647
	PUNIT MAKHARI																	
	A																	
	PUNIT GOPIKISH AN	1	9571759	0	0	9571759	31.04	9571759	0	9571759	31.0 4	0	31.04	201166	2.1			9571759

	MAKHARI A															
	GAUTAM GOPIKISH AN MAKHARI A	1	9318409	0					0		30.2		30.22	201166		9318409
	GOPI KRISHAN MAKHARI A	1	377986	0	0	377986	1.23	377986	0	377986	1.23	0	1.23	20855	5.52	377986
	ARADHAN A MAKHARI A		438289	0	0	438289	1.42	438289	0	438289	1.42	0	1.42	72660	16.58	438289
	RAGHAV MAKHARI A	1	42187	0	0	42187	0.14	42187	0	42187	0.14	0	0.14	39437	93.48	42187
b	Central Government / State Government (s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		7	20646106	0	0	20646106	66.95	20646106	0	20646106	66.9 5	0	66.95	616972	2.99	20646106
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Foreign Individuals)																
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	Portfolio																
	Investor																
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	(specify)																
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	(A)(2)																
	Total		20646106	0	0	20646106	66.95	20646106	0	20646106	66.9	0	66.95	616972	2.99	2	20646106
	Shareholdin										5						
	g of																
	Promoter																
	and																
	Promoter																
	Group (A)=																
	(A)(1)+(A)(
	2)																

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name	Nos. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol			ng Rights hel	ld in	No. of	Total		ber of	Numbe		Number of
	of the	shareh	fully	paid-	shares	nos.	ding %	eac		of securities		Shares	shareholdin		ked in	Shar		equity
	Shareholders (I)	older (III)	paid up equity	up equit y	underl ying Deposit	shares held <u>VII</u>	calculate d as per SCRR,		(IX)		Underl ying Outsta	g , as a % assuming full	snare	es (XII)	pledge otherv encumb	vise ered	shares held in dematerializ
			share s held (IV)	share s held	ory Receip ts (VI)	<u>IV+V+V</u> I	1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ng Rigi	hts	Tot al	nding conver tible	conversion of convertible	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (Not	As a %	ed form (XIV)
				(V)			VIII	Class X	CI a s s	Tot al	as a % of Tot al Vot ing	securit ies (includ ing Warra nts) (X)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		total Shar es held (b)	appli cable) (a)	of tot al sh are s hel	
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/	1	99000	0	0	99000	0.32	99000	0	99000	0.32	0	0.32		0			99000
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0

c	Alternate Investment Funds	1	38502 8	0	0	385028	1.25	385028	0	385028	1.25	0	1.25		0	385028
	AEQUITAS EQUITY SCHEME I	1	38502 8	0	0	385028	1.25	385028	0	385028	1.25	0	1.25		0	385028
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	12450 0	0	0	124500	0.4	124500	0	124500	0.4	0	0.4		0	124500
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
i	Any Other (specify)	1	40378 3	0	0	403783	1.31	403783	0	403783	1.31	0	1.31		0	403783
	Other	1	40378 3	0	0	403783	1.31	403783	0	403783	1.31	0	1.31		0	403783
	INDIA MAX INVESTMEN T FUND LIMITED		40378 3	0	0	403783	1.31	403783	0	403783	1.31	0	1.31		0	403783
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	5	10123 11	0	0	1012311	3.28	1012311	0	1012311	3.28	0	3.28	0	0	1012311
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0

	India															
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	13394	68999 12	0	0	6899912	22.38	6899912	0	6899912	22.3 8	0	22.38	0	0	6899907
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		52855 58	0	0	5285558	17.14	5285558	0	5285558	17.1 4	0	17.14		0	5285553
ii		35	16143 54	0	0	1614354	5.24	1614354	0	1614354	5.24	0	5.24		0	1614354
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	1020	22780 78	0	0	2278078	7.39	2278078	0	2278078	7.39	0	7.39		0	2278078
		99	10852 02	0	0	1085202	3.52	1085202	0	1085202	3.52	0	3.52		0	1085202
	Aequitas Investment Consultancy	1	31078 7	0	0	310787	1.01	310787	0	310787	1.01	0	1.01		0	310787

Private Limited															
Clearing	54	85772	0	0	85772	0.28	85772	0	85772	0.28	0	0.28		0	85772
Members															
HUF	465	64127	0	0	641278	2.08	641278	0	641278	2.08	0	2.08		0	641278
		8													
Non-Resident	402	46582	0	0	465826	1.51	465826	0	465826	1.51	0	1.51		0	465826
Indian (NRI)		6													
Sub-Total	14414	91779	0	0	9177990	29.77	9177990	0	9177990	29.7	0	29.77	0	0	9177985
(B)(3)		90								7					
Total Public	14419	10190	0	0	1019030	33.05	1019030	0	1019030	33.0	0	33.05	0	0	10190296
Shareholding		301			1		1		1	5					
(B)=															
(B)(1)+(B)(2)															
+(B)(3)															

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol				ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi			nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			nares	equity
	Shareholders		older (III)	paid	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII =	calculate d as per		(1	X)		Underlying Outstanding	g, as a %	sha	ares (II)		lged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)		(111)	up equity	shares held	Receipts	(VII = (V+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	assuming full	(^	(II)		mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	,	1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held		. ,		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total Voting	(X)	securities (as a		total Shar	t ap	total share	Applicable)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	rights		percentage		es	pli	s held	
									<i>x</i>	7	aı			of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI))	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	(2.7)		0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	n	0	0		0			0
			U	U	O	O	O	ľ	U	U	Γ	O	O	U		U			
	Benefit Trust																		
	/ Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		
	(0)(1) (0)(2)			1		<u> </u>	1								l				

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	xercise of right of the SI	BO in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed st	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
	No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareh	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	